
Directory of Studio Contacts

Mr. Mark Medernach DUCK
Executive Producer
2205 Stoner Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Telephone: (310) 478-0771 
E-mail: mark@duckstudios.com

Mr. Steve Anderson Electronic Arts Los Angeles
VP, Chief Technology Officer
5510 Lincoln Blvd.
Playa Vista, CA 90094

Telephone: (310) 754-7113 
E-mail: sanderson@ea.com

Mr. John Smelzer
Vice President Business Development
1440 S. Sepulveda Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Telephone: (310) 444-8418 
E-mail: jsmelzer@foxsports.com

Ms. Bella Alabanza 
Marketing Manager
5775 Morehouse Drive 
San Diego, CA 92121

Telephone: (858) 658-4860 
Email: bella@qualcomm.com

Mr. Rio Caraeff
Vice President Wireless Services
3960 Ince Blvd.
Culver City, CA 90232-2635

Telephone: (310) 840-7305 
E-mail: rio@sonypictures.com

Mr. Gill Champion
President/Chief Operation Officer
9440 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 620 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Telephone: (310) 275-9933 
E-mail: gchampion@powentertainment.com
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